Rupture Disc Materials
Nickel / Monel 316 Stainless Steel / Inconel Hastelloy C276
psig barg psig barg psig barg
50 - 99 3,45 - 6,83 65 - 124 4,48 - 8,55 75 - 139 5,17 - 9,58
45 - 84 3,10 - 5,79 50 - 99 3,45 - 6,83 60 - 109 4,14 - 7,52
35 - 64 2,41 - 4,41 45 - 84 3,10 - 5,79 50 - 94 3,45 - 6,48
25 - 49 1,72 - 3,38 35 - 69 2,41 - 4,76 45 - 79 3,10 - 5,45
25 - 49 1,72 - 3,38 30 - 59 2,07 - 4,07 40 - 69 2,76 - 4,76

NOTE:  Consult the factory for availability of flange classes not listed.
7
HOW TO ORDER
To assure selection of the correct
rupture disc and holder for your application,
the following information should be supplied
when placing an order.
To discuss more specific information
regarding the applicable rupture disc for
your installation, a B.D.I. Alarm System or
accessory, call, write, or fax the nearest
Continental direct sales office listed on
the back.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Quantity
2. Rupture disc size
3. Materials of construction:
Rupture disc
Rings
Holder:
Inlet
Outlet
4. Options:
Lining
Protective cover
5. Specified burst pressure:
6. Specified temperature:
7. Manufacturing range:
Zero         , -5%          , -10%
8. Previous manufacturing number
(if known)
9. Flange class of holder
(Specify class of flange that holder
is to mate with)
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
1. M.A.W.P.
2. Operating pressure
3. Operating temperature
4. Vacuum / backpressure conditions
5. Cycle conditions
6. Required relieving capacity
7. Process media
8. Molecular weight / specific gravity /
viscosity
QUALITY ASSURANCE / DOCUMENTATION
1. ASME Code tests
2. Special cleaning / packaging
3. Special tagging
4. Material test reports
5. Other
Continental Disc Corporation has representatives located throughout the world.
Contact the C.D.C. office nearest you for the authorized representative in your area.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Continental Disc Corporation
3160 W. Heartland Drive
Liberty, Missouri 64068-3385 USA
Phone: (816) 792-1500
FAX: (816) 792-2277 / 5447
E-mail: pressure@contdisc.com
Website: www.contdisc.com
Continental Disc Corporation reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
Reproduction without written permission prohibited. © 1990, 1995, 1996, 1999 Continental Disc Corporation 699PDF
ASME Code Symbol Stamp
Available When Specified
THE NETHERLANDS
Continental Disc Corporation
P.O. Box 172
2394 ZH Hazerswoude-Rijndijk
The Netherlands
Phone: (0) 71-5412221
FAX: (0) 71-5414361
GERMANY
Continental Disc Deutschland GmbH